CLIFF #

112590
112737
112374
112689
112418

112802
112825
112847
112827
112744
112881
112741
112891
112471
112482
112450
112913
112794

Date
sent

04-Apr
05-Apr
05-Apr
05-Apr
06-Apr

06-Apr
13-Apr
13-Apr
13-Apr
17-Apr
17-Apr
18-Apr
19-Apr
19-Apr
19-Apr
19-Apr
20-Apr
24-Apr

Subject

VIU Disposal by SROW

Participation in UN Policy Forum July 2018
Private Training Loan Repayment Rate
Mtg with Kristy Duncan

Mtg with Stew Young (Langford)
Former Youth in Care Tuition Waiver for
Trades

Mtg with BC Building Trades
ECE Updates

OUC Public Administrator
UBCO Disposition by SROW
mtg with FNESS

PDGIA Caucus mtg

Uvic ID JID Stage 1

UBC MHLP in Clinical Ed
RRU DBA Stage 1

SFU BASc in Sustainable Engineering
Working Warriers

Board Apt for UNBC
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