	Date	
CLIFF#	sent	Subject
112590	04-Apr	VIU Disposal by SROW
112737	05-Apr	Participation in UN Policy Forum July 2018
112374	05-Apr	Private Training Loan Repayment Rate
112689	05-Apr	Mtg with Kristy Duncan
112418	06-Apr	Mtg with Stew Young (Langford)
		Former Youth in Care Tuition Waiver for
112802	06-Apr	Trades
112825	13-Apr	Mtg with BC Building Trades
112847	13-Apr	ECE Updates
112827	13-Apr	OUC Public Administrator
112744	17-Apr	UBCO Disposition by SROW
112881	17-Apr	mtg with FNESS
112741	18-Apr	PDGIA Caucus mtg
112891	19-Apr	Uvic JD JID Stage 1
112471	19-Apr	UBC MHLP in Clinical Ed
112482	19-Apr	RRU DBA Stage 1
112450	19-Apr	SFU BASc in Sustainable Engineering
112913	20-Apr	Working Warriers
112794	24-Apr	Board Apt for UNBC